
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Ben Greafield 83 29 M 3 28:31.0 23:46 1:19.0 3 2:25:31.3 23.1 1:10.3 6 1:29:32.5 6:50 4:26:04.1

2 Matt Smith 97 34 M 1 27:36.6 23:00 1:14.1 4 2:27:15.3 22.8 8 1:32:02.4 7:02 4:28:08.4

3 Dallas Cain 200 32 M 17 30:25.7 25:21 1:54.2 1 2:19:21.0 24.1 1:53.0 13 1:35:55.0 7:19 4:29:28.9

4 Joseph Pellegrino 90 31 M 15 30:21.8 25:18 2:10.8 15 2:36:33.4 21.5 1:29.7 1 1:19:46.8 6:05 4:30:22.5

5 Sam Picicci 109 39 M 8 29:15.5 24:23 1:59.1 5 2:30:10.0 22.4 1:14.4 4 1:28:29.8 6:45 4:31:08.8

6 Geoff L'Heureux 78 29 M 4 29:01.4 24:11 2:10.5 10 2:33:52.0 21.8 1:36.6 5 1:29:03.6 6:48 4:35:44.1

7 Troy Nelson 130 43 M 19 30:41.3 25:34 2:43.3 12 2:35:35.9 21.6 1:56.3 3 1:27:22.0 6:40 4:38:18.8

8 Michael Vanderhyde 128 42 M 16 30:23.0 25:19 2:02.4 11 2:35:21.4 21.6 1:53.2 7 1:29:39.2 6:51 4:39:19.2

9 Mike Keenan 139 45 M 6 29:10.8 24:18 2:12.4 8 2:32:42.0 22.0 2:03.3 14 1:36:27.9 7:22 4:42:36.4

10 Seth Bitting 210 38 M 13 30:09.7 25:08 2:00.7 6 2:30:11.3 22.4 2:01.2 18 1:39:00.0 7:33 4:43:22.9

11 Michael Rushton 121 41 M 59 38:00.4 31:40 2:01.0 2 2:23:38.8 23.4 1:50.5 22 1:40:18.9 7:39 4:45:49.6

12 Chris Blair 132 43 M 18 30:31.2 25:26 2:50.2 7 2:32:36.5 22.0 1:30.0 21 1:39:53.8 7:37 4:47:21.7

13 Rez Ops Ii 28 M 35 34:03.0 28:23 1:22.8 14 2:36:07.3 21.5 1:16.9 10 1:34:32.5 7:13 4:47:22.5

14 Kenneth Collins 117 41 M 5 29:02.1 24:12 2:06.8 13 2:36:00.1 21.5 1:24.6 30 1:44:58.1 8:01 4:53:31.7

15 Royce Hogue 150 47 M 38 34:19.6 28:36 3:40.3 9 2:32:58.6 22.0 3:05.0 23 1:40:20.4 7:40 4:54:23.9

16 Andrew Fast 211 26 M 14 30:18.4 25:15 1:52.5 16 2:37:01.9 21.4 1:08.0 32 1:46:53.8 8:10 4:57:14.6

17 Steve Waco 161 51 M 24 32:14.9 26:52 3:52.9 18 2:44:54.8 20.4 1:52.8 12 1:35:51.6 7:19 4:58:47.0

18 David Trueblood 181 23 M 32 33:37.7 28:01 2:26.7 17 2:38:41.5 21.2 1:46.4 24 1:42:15.9 7:48 4:58:48.2

19 John Moore 74 26 M 26 32:44.9 27:17 2:40.9 34 2:56:59.8 19.0 1:04.5 2 1:26:13.3 6:35 4:59:43.4

20 Jim Zuba 154 48 M 41 35:11.1 29:19 2:45.4 19 2:46:48.8 20.1 2:54.2 9 1:33:19.5 7:07 5:00:59.0

21 Eric Sach 124 42 M 20 31:08.6 25:57 3:05.9 25 2:49:09.6 19.9 2:30.1 15 1:37:30.6 7:27 5:03:24.8

22 Samantha Mazer 36 25 F 9 29:28.0 24:33 3:13.7 45 3:01:15.7 18.5 1:29.7 11 1:35:42.8 7:18 5:11:09.9

23 Kevin Glynn 162 51 M 45 35:40.9 29:43 3:11.9 20 2:48:19.9 20.0 2:24.5 25 1:42:46.6 7:51 5:12:23.8

24 Scott Hare 142 45 M 48 35:58.3 29:58 3:02.2 29 2:53:42.5 19.3 2:52.3 20 1:39:07.1 7:34 5:14:42.4

25 derek ganzenmuller 115 40 M 69 38:43.8 32:16 5:48.6 24 2:48:55.5 19.9 3:26.6 16 1:38:31.0 7:31 5:15:25.5

26 Tom Romary 138 45 M 44 35:32.3 29:37 2:52.0 23 2:48:43.3 19.9 5:17.8 27 1:43:16.9 7:53 5:15:42.3

27 Heidi Hubler 50 36 F 31 33:19.1 27:46 2:44.8 31 2:55:57.9 19.1 1:25.2 28 1:43:30.5 7:54 5:16:57.5

28 Sean Hackney 108 39 M 49 36:00.0 30:00 2:13.8 30 2:54:17.6 19.3 1:30.7 26 1:43:06.9 7:52 5:17:09.0

29 Phillip Kriss 160 51 M 76 39:26.4 32:52 3:01.2 21 2:48:35.1 19.9 1:55.5 31 1:46:01.5 8:06 5:18:59.7

30 Molly Smith 43 30 F 55 37:14.5 31:02 2:12.8 48 3:03:45.8 18.3 1:24.6 17 1:38:38.0 7:32 5:23:15.7

31 Kayleen Uibel 216 40 F 37 34:06.8 28:25 2:16.5 28 2:52:58.5 19.4 2:32.2 49 1:58:16.6 9:02 5:30:10.6

32 Dean Luff 155 49 M 78 39:29.7 32:54 3:38.0 37 2:57:38.1 18.9 2:39.9 35 1:49:29.6 8:21 5:32:55.3

33 Joanna Hamilton 40 28 F 28 33:16.1 27:43 2:29.4 64 3:12:12.4 17.5 1:34.2 29 1:43:42.8 7:55 5:33:14.9

34 Scott Michie 85 29 M 11 29:59.6 24:59 2:27.2 58 3:09:41.4 17.7 2:19.6 33 1:48:58.5 8:19 5:33:26.3

35 Phil Anderson 175 58 M 22 32:11.8 26:49 2:36.2 54 3:06:10.2 18.0 1:42.1 39 1:53:25.1 8:39 5:36:05.4

36 Andrew Spelman 87 30 M 12 30:01.6 25:01 1:55.3 35 2:57:26.1 18.9 2:31.3 63 2:04:39.3 9:31 5:36:33.6

37 Mark Drangsholt 165 53 M 68 38:43.7 32:16 1:36.4 26 2:49:38.8 19.8 1:58.9 64 2:05:22.8 9:34 5:37:20.6

38 James Young 106 38 M 42 35:18.5 29:25 4:15.2 41 2:58:14.1 18.9 3:42.9 45 1:56:24.4 8:53 5:37:55.1

39 Art Miller 126 42 M 7 29:12.7 24:20 3:45.6 57 3:08:45.3 17.8 2:04.4 41 1:54:15.4 8:43 5:38:03.4

40 Biggi Weischedel 56 39 F 10 29:29.5 24:34 2:10.6 55 3:08:02.9 17.9 2:01.6 47 1:57:08.6 8:56 5:38:53.2

41 Jonathan Wagher 91 32 M 2 27:41.5 23:04 2:41.4 51 3:04:41.3 18.2 1:49.6 59 2:03:31.5 9:26 5:40:25.3

42 David Krayeski 141 45 M 57 37:57.5 31:38 4:49.1 38 2:57:47.6 18.9 2:36.9 50 1:58:17.8 9:02 5:41:28.9

43 chris hughes 116 39 M 39 34:25.8 28:41 4:07.4 46 3:01:34.6 18.5 3:32.4 51 1:59:36.1 9:08 5:43:16.3

44 Gary Horsting 172 57 M 56 37:55.7 31:36 4:30.0 43 3:00:44.1 18.6 4:19.1 46 1:56:40.6 8:54 5:44:09.5

45 Steve Ellis 131 43 M 51 36:01.8 30:01 4:14.6 72 3:16:37.6 17.1 34 1:48:58.5 8:19 5:45:52.5

46 Kelly Moore 215 46 M 52 36:32.6 30:27 3:42.5 33 2:56:40.2 19.0 2:03.2 70 2:08:00.7 9:46 5:46:59.2

47 Shawn Fife 72 25 M 101 44:07.3 36:46 3:05.7 22 2:48:39.3 19.9 2:36.1 73 2:09:48.0 9:55 5:48:16.4

48 Joerg Gablonsky 112 39 M 71 38:48.0 32:20 3:45.7 27 2:51:44.1 19.6 2:31.1 77 2:12:13.1 10:06 5:49:02.0

49 Joshua Henrie 94 33 M 86 40:38.3 33:52 1:58.8 44 3:01:08.5 18.5 1:27.2 67 2:06:30.8 9:39 5:51:43.6

50 Jon Baune 84 29 M 29 33:17.3 27:44 4:00.9 36 2:57:32.5 18.9 3:33.8 82 2:14:49.7 10:17 5:53:14.2

51 East Meets West 29 M 119 50:13.9 41:51 1:22.6 59 3:10:39.8 17.6 1:04.7 38 1:53:23.4 8:39 5:56:44.4

52 Victor Missirian 76 26 M 63 38:16.8 31:53 5:00.4 39 2:57:53.4 18.9 3:15.4 80 2:12:59.1 10:09 5:57:25.1

53 Gus Sinsheimer 92 32 M 83 40:09.2 33:28 3:37.1 56 3:08:34.6 17.8 2:23.6 58 2:03:03.1 9:24 5:57:47.6

54 Brad Farra 99 35 M 60 38:01.9 31:41 4:21.9 3:14:56.2 53 2:00:42.6 9:13 5:58:02.6
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

55 Jake Goodchild 82 29 M 21 31:51.0 26:33 4:17.2 71 3:16:29.7 17.1 2:12.9 60 2:03:48.1 9:27 5:58:38.9

56 Matt Barry 79 28 M 62 38:12.9 31:50 3:00.8 79 3:19:11.5 16.9 2:43.8 42 1:55:48.2 8:50 5:58:57.2

57 Stephen Weihs 158 49 M 110 46:52.0 39:03 3:15.5 50 3:04:32.2 18.2 3:40.4 54 2:00:50.8 9:13 5:59:10.9

58 Jim Fry 180 69 M 27 33:09.7 27:38 4:03.9 66 3:13:05.8 17.4 2:03.3 69 2:07:02.3 9:42 5:59:25.0

59 Jonas Dow 103 37 M 81 40:03.9 33:23 3:09.1 62 3:11:49.6 17.5 3:38.9 61 2:03:48.9 9:27 6:02:30.4

60 Christoph Enderlein 156 49 M 102 44:54.3 37:25 6:12.6 70 3:15:18.2 17.2 5:14.5 40 1:53:48.1 8:41 6:05:27.7

61 Victor Vizcaino 134 43 M 89 40:49.2 34:01 3:32:27.1 37 1:52:17.6 8:34 6:05:33.9

62 Dennis Bender 174 57 M 87 40:38.7 33:52 3:25.3 82 3:21:26.1 16.7 4:28.6 43 1:55:52.4 8:51 6:05:51.1

63 Jodie Ramey 61 43 F 70 38:45.7 32:18 2:51.2 81 3:21:19.3 16.7 2:32.5 56 2:01:03.7 9:14 6:06:32.4

64 Alex Wallace 167 54 M 47 35:56.7 29:57 4:29.6 49 3:04:18.5 18.2 1:47.5 89 2:20:22.1 10:43 6:06:54.4

65 alan martinson 149 47 M 23 32:12.7 26:50 3:18.1 40 2:58:13.5 18.9 2:34.5 105 2:31:06.9 11:32 6:07:25.7

66 Michael Scupine 176 59 M 64 38:22.0 31:58 4:16.8 65 3:12:57.5 17.4 78 2:12:17.3 10:06 6:07:53.6

67 Mark Watson 125 42 M 73 39:02.1 32:32 4:20.6 42 3:00:26.8 18.6 2:17.0 92 2:22:24.9 10:52 6:08:31.4

68 George Schlossnagle 102 37 M 53 36:35.2 30:29 4:30.4 61 3:11:47.2 17.5 3:50.9 79 2:12:43.0 10:08 6:09:26.7

69 Brad Reynolds 168 54 M 40 35:02.6 29:12 4:04.4 63 3:12:12.1 17.5 2:04.9 86 2:16:56.1 10:27 6:10:20.1

70 Bridget Schwenne 35 22 F 77 39:29.0 32:54 2:55.1 93 3:29:51.2 16.0 1:49.2 48 1:57:15.1 8:57 6:11:19.6

71 Claire Young 49 35 F 92 41:49.5 34:51 4:57.7 91 3:29:25.6 16.0 3:11.3 36 1:52:12.1 8:34 6:11:36.2

72 Kirby Irmscher 144 45 M 43 35:24.7 29:30 2:51.0 78 3:18:22.1 16.9 3:39.3 76 2:11:21.1 10:02 6:11:38.2

73 Danny Kermode 146 45 M 99 43:49.2 36:31 3:12.9 67 3:13:08.6 17.4 2:42.3 75 2:09:53.8 9:55 6:12:46.8

74 Michael Phenicie 86 29 M 112 48:01.1 40:01 2:53.1 80 3:19:38.2 16.8 2:45.9 52 2:00:39.4 9:13 6:13:57.7

75 Andrew Coxe 81 29 M 33 33:46.4 28:08 2:51.8 52 3:05:52.8 18.1 1:50.6 107 2:31:49.0 11:35 6:16:10.6

76 3 Rez Kidz 27 M 122 53:24.3 44:30 1:13.6 68 3:14:25.7 17.3 1:07.6 68 2:07:01.7 9:42 6:17:12.9

77 joseph lachnit 88 30 M 66 38:34.7 32:08 4:01.1 74 3:17:15.1 17.0 4:04.7 84 2:14:53.8 10:18 6:18:49.4

78 Delwen Jones 59 42 F 91 41:42.6 34:45 4:33.5 88 3:28:29.9 16.1 3:40.0 55 2:01:03.5 9:14 6:19:29.5

79 Brent Spilsbury 177 62 M 61 38:10.2 31:48 5:56.9 89 3:28:57.9 16.1 4:13.3 62 2:04:00.3 9:28 6:21:18.6

80 michael bronn 151 47 M 109 46:38.3 38:52 3:27.8 83 3:23:26.3 16.5 3:33.3 65 2:05:24.7 9:34 6:22:30.4

81 Edward Robison 153 48 M 74 39:06.7 32:35 6:41.4 87 3:27:33.6 16.2 1:55.3 74 2:09:51.0 9:55 6:25:08.0

82 Lee Falck 119 41 M 80 40:00.6 33:20 4:25.6 96 3:33:38.3 15.7 2:43.9 66 2:06:29.1 9:39 6:27:17.5

83 James McIntosh 213 52 M 114 48:24.5 40:20 3:10.2 32 2:56:30.2 19.0 3:44.7 112 2:35:48.9 11:54 6:27:38.5

84 Brian Vegter 113 39 M 25 32:22.7 26:58 4:53.6 53 3:06:08.9 18.1 4:28.7 116 2:40:13.3 12:14 6:28:07.2

85 Craig Morris 111 39 M 75 39:10.8 32:38 4:14.2 73 3:16:43.0 17.1 1:58.5 103 2:27:41.0 11:16 6:29:47.5

86 Ralph Havens 120 41 M 98 43:21.4 36:08 3:55.3 77 3:17:47.7 17.0 2:15.3 93 2:22:35.7 10:53 6:29:55.4

87 Michelle Ohlson 39 28 F 34 33:57.3 28:18 2:38.1 94 3:30:54.3 15.9 2:08.3 102 2:27:18.9 11:15 6:36:56.9

88 michael Allen 100 36 M 96 43:16.0 36:03 3:02.7 60 3:11:34.4 17.5 3:51.9 113 2:36:14.2 11:56 6:37:59.2

89 bryan nairn 101 36 M 88 40:40.8 33:53 4:11.1 76 3:17:42.5 17.0 3:15.2 108 2:32:09.6 11:37 6:37:59.2

90 Steven Kness 163 52 M 106 45:44.2 38:07 5:03.7 84 3:24:15.8 16.5 2:38.0 91 2:21:57.1 10:50 6:39:38.8

91 Alyson Hockett 69 54 F 84 40:16.8 33:33 4:37.6 86 3:27:10.8 16.2 3:55.5 98 2:24:55.3 11:04 6:40:56.0

92 Patrick Coppens 173 57 M 46 35:47.8 29:49 6:05.7 97 3:35:09.0 15.6 4:48.0 88 2:19:35.8 10:39 6:41:26.3

93 Ben Russell 93 32 M 50 36:00.7 30:00 3:11.3 95 3:33:32.1 15.7 3:05.6 101 2:26:27.9 11:11 6:42:17.6

94 Scott Boyer 123 41 M 107 45:52.6 38:13 4:58.4 69 3:15:14.0 17.2 6:23.7 106 2:31:23.5 11:33 6:43:52.2

95 Corrine Vegter 63 45 F 94 42:35.1 35:29 4:09.7 85 3:25:00.1 16.4 3:51.3 104 2:30:00.7 11:27 6:45:36.9

96 Stephanie Stone 53 37 F 120 50:31.4 42:06 2:56.0 102 3:41:12.4 15.2 1:49.6 72 2:09:29.6 9:53 6:45:59.0

97 Cyndie Lockett 51 36 F 111 47:13.9 39:21 6:41.6 100 3:39:08.1 15.3 5:04.3 71 2:09:08.5 9:51 6:47:16.4

98 Jeff Koger 133 43 M 54 37:04.9 30:53 3:43.5 99 3:38:54.9 15.3 2:25.7 100 2:26:06.5 11:09 6:48:15.5

99 joseph garcia 179 66 M 117 49:15.9 41:03 4:42.2 106 3:50:49.0 14.6 2:49.5 57 2:01:48.3 9:18 6:49:24.9

100 Margie Kaiser 66 49 F 97 43:18.6 36:05 7:14.5 104 3:41:26.1 15.2 3:08.9 85 2:14:57.3 10:18 6:50:05.4

101 Bobby Holt 122 41 M 113 48:17.1 40:14 7:19.7 90 3:29:18.8 16.1 5:53.6 87 2:19:32.3 10:39 6:50:21.5

102 Renee Van Matre 52 36 F 95 42:45.8 35:38 3:35.9 98 3:37:45.3 15.4 3:35.5 96 2:23:59.5 10:59 6:51:42.0

103 Rainer Romatka 159 50 M 104 45:38.9 38:02 8:09.0 75 3:17:40.1 17.0 6:04.2 111 2:35:23.5 11:52 6:52:55.7

104 3 Docs 26 M 72 39:01.1 32:31 1:51.9 120 4:15:10.6 13.2 1:33.2 44 1:56:03.0 8:52 6:53:39.8

105 Judy Milliette 68 54 F 79 39:39.3 33:03 4:39.3 92 3:29:38.2 16.0 3:17.4 115 2:38:43.7 12:07 6:55:57.9

106 Donnell Stanoch 55 39 F 65 38:28.6 32:03 4:36.9 110 3:54:02.5 14.4 4:39.1 94 2:22:48.1 10:54 7:04:35.2

107 justin nicol 96 33 M 90 41:17.1 34:24 6:50.0 103 3:41:12.8 15.2 2:45.5 109 2:33:47.7 11:44 7:05:53.1

108 Becky Tomcho 183 24 F 115 48:32.8 40:27 4:23.7 111 3:54:57.4 14.3 3:28.6 83 2:14:50.4 10:18 7:06:12.9

109 Kimberly Campbell 47 33 F 67 38:41.6 32:14 3:52.5 101 3:40:09.3 15.3 3:45.9 118 2:43:22.9 12:28 7:09:52.2

110 Kevin Stevens 67 54 F 58 37:59.6 31:39 5:50.5 113 3:56:21.2 14.2 4:50.4 99 2:25:15.7 11:05 7:10:17.4

111 Christine Cha 60 43 F 116 48:35.9 40:29 6:39.2 107 3:51:05.1 14.5 4:40.0 95 2:23:14.0 10:56 7:14:14.2

112 Paul Robson 110 39 M 103 45:15.6 37:43 8:21.2 108 3:51:38.0 14.5 4:15.3 97 2:24:53.4 11:04 7:14:23.5

113 Dawn Kardos 62 44 F 85 40:25.0 33:41 2:37.3 109 3:52:43.0 14.4 3:50.5 114 2:37:23.4 12:01 7:16:59.2

114 Sandi Wiebe 70 60 F 82 40:05.6 33:24 4:11.7 114 3:57:19.8 14.2 3:16.3 110 2:33:51.1 11:45 7:18:44.5
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

115 Jodie Best 45 32 F 105 45:42.9 38:05 7:38.8 119 4:11:00.6 13.4 5:06.4 90 2:21:42.4 10:49 7:31:11.1

116 Jaims Greenfield 129 42 F 93 42:34.3 35:28 4:42.1 112 3:55:33.5 14.3 4:36.4 121 2:52:04.6 13:08 7:39:30.9

117 Kobayashi Maru 30 M 126 57:09.9 47:38 1:41.8 5:01:37.6 19 1:39:05.6 7:34 7:39:34.9

118 Nicole Savell 38 27 F 100 43:51.8 36:33 6:23.6 123 4:42:03.7 11.9 3:48.2 81 2:13:35.6 10:12 7:49:42.9

119

Two Cougs And A 

Kitten 31 F 125 56:28.8 47:03 2:00.7 118 4:08:36.3 13.5 1:20.3 117 2:42:48.0 12:26 7:51:14.1

120 Cathy Stephens 58 41 F 124 54:18.9 45:15 3:57.1 116 4:00:50.8 14.0 4:12.7 123 2:55:48.9 13:25 7:59:08.4

121 Gary Martin 170 56 M 118 50:10.2 41:48 8:30.1 115 3:59:24.6 14.0 6:12.6 122 2:55:32.3 13:24 7:59:49.8

122 Michelle Draeger 57 40 F 108 45:54.2 38:15 6:12.7 117 4:05:19.0 13.7 3:41.5 124 3:02:20.0 13:55 8:03:27.4

123 Meg Ashbaugh 46 32 F 121 51:13.1 42:41 5:07.2 122 4:35:45.0 12.2 2:37.5 119 2:45:09.0 12:36 8:19:51.8

124 Sam Magee 169 56 M 123 54:09.6 45:08 7:00.7 121 4:30:08.4 12.4 5:10.8 120 2:50:22.4 13:00 8:26:51.9

DNF Nicolle Baune 37 27 F 30 33:17.5 27:44 4:03.8 47 3:03:27.2 18.3 3:00.5

DNF Josh Bernthal 98 34 M 36 34:04.0 28:23 3:18.2 105 3:47:19.6 14.8 4:37.2
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Kayleen Uibel 216 40 1 34:06.8 2:16.5 1 2:52:58.5 2:32.2 1 1:58:16.6 5:30:10.6

2 60 Jodie Ramey 61 43 2 38:45.7 2:51.2 2 3:21:19.3 2:32.5 3 2:01:03.7 6:06:32.4

3 74 Delwen Jones 59 42 3 41:42.6 4:33.5 3 3:28:29.9 3:40.0 2 2:01:03.5 6:19:29.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 109 Sandi Wiebe 70 60 1 40:05.6 4:11.7 1 3:57:19.8 3:16.3 1 2:33:51.1 7:18:44.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 67 Bridget Schwenne 35 22 1 39:29.0 2:55.1 1 3:29:51.2 1:49.2 1 1:57:15.1 6:11:19.6

2 103 Becky Tomcho 183 24 2 48:32.8 4:23.7 2 3:54:57.4 3:28.6 2 2:14:50.4 7:06:12.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Samantha Mazer 36 25 1 29:28.0 3:13.7 1 3:01:15.7 1:29.7 1 1:35:42.8 5:11:09.9

2 32 Joanna Hamilton 40 28 2 33:16.1 2:29.4 3 3:12:12.4 1:34.2 2 1:43:42.8 5:33:14.9

3 83 Michelle Ohlson 39 28 4 33:57.3 2:38.1 4 3:30:54.3 2:08.3 4 2:27:18.9 6:36:56.9

4 112 Nicole Savell 38 27 5 43:51.8 6:23.6 5 4:42:03.7 3:48.2 3 2:13:35.6 7:49:42.9

DNF DNF Nicolle Baune 37 27 3 33:17.5 4:03.8 2 3:03:27.2 3:00.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Molly Smith 43 30 1 37:14.5 2:12.8 1 3:03:45.8 1:24.6 1 1:38:38.0 5:23:15.7

2 104 Kimberly Campbell 47 33 2 38:41.6 3:52.5 2 3:40:09.3 3:45.9 3 2:43:22.9 7:09:52.2

3 110 Jodie Best 45 32 3 45:42.9 7:38.8 3 4:11:00.6 5:06.4 2 2:21:42.4 7:31:11.1

4 116 Meg Ashbaugh 46 32 4 51:13.1 5:07.2 4 4:35:45.0 2:37.5 4 2:45:09.0 8:19:51.8

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall Female Female Grand Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall Female Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Grand Columbian Triathlon 2010

Half Iron Age Group
Saturday, September 18, 2010
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Heidi Hubler 50 36 2 33:19.1 2:44.8 1 2:55:57.9 1:25.2 1 1:43:30.5 5:16:57.5

2 39 Biggi Weischedel 56 39 1 29:29.5 2:10.6 2 3:08:02.9 2:01.6 3 1:57:08.6 5:38:53.2

3 68 Claire Young 49 35 4 41:49.5 4:57.7 3 3:29:25.6 3:11.3 2 1:52:12.1 6:11:36.2

4 92 Stephanie Stone 53 37 7 50:31.4 2:56.0 6 3:41:12.4 1:49.6 5 2:09:29.6 6:45:59.0

5 93 Cyndie Lockett 51 36 6 47:13.9 6:41.6 5 3:39:08.1 5:04.3 4 2:09:08.5 6:47:16.4

6 98 Renee Van Matre 52 36 5 42:45.8 3:35.9 4 3:37:45.3 3:35.5 7 2:23:59.5 6:51:42.0

7 101 Donnell Stanoch 55 39 3 38:28.6 4:36.9 7 3:54:02.5 4:39.1 6 2:22:48.1 7:04:35.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Kayleen Uibel 216 40 1 34:06.8 2:16.5 1 2:52:58.5 2:32.2 1 1:58:16.6 5:30:10.6

2 60 Jodie Ramey 61 43 2 38:45.7 2:51.2 2 3:21:19.3 2:32.5 3 2:01:03.7 6:06:32.4

3 74 Delwen Jones 59 42 4 41:42.6 4:33.5 3 3:28:29.9 3:40.0 2 2:01:03.5 6:19:29.5

4 106 Christine Cha 60 43 7 48:35.9 6:39.2 4 3:51:05.1 4:40.0 4 2:23:14.0 7:14:14.2

5 108 Dawn Kardos 62 44 3 40:25.0 2:37.3 5 3:52:43.0 3:50.5 5 2:37:23.4 7:16:59.2

6 111 Jaims Greenfield 129 42 5 42:34.3 4:42.1 6 3:55:33.5 4:36.4 6 2:52:04.6 7:39:30.9

7 113 Cathy Stephens 58 41 8 54:18.9 3:57.1 7 4:00:50.8 4:12.7 7 2:55:48.9 7:59:08.4

8 115 Michelle Draeger 57 40 6 45:54.2 6:12.7 8 4:05:19.0 3:41.5 8 3:02:20.0 8:03:27.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 91 Corrine Vegter 63 45 1 42:35.1 4:09.7 1 3:25:00.1 3:51.3 2 2:30:00.7 6:45:36.9

2 96 Margie Kaiser 66 49 2 43:18.6 7:14.5 2 3:41:26.1 3:08.9 1 2:14:57.3 6:50:05.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 87 Alyson Hockett 69 54 3 40:16.8 4:37.6 1 3:27:10.8 3:55.5 1 2:24:55.3 6:40:56.0

2 100 Judy Milliette 68 54 2 39:39.3 4:39.3 2 3:29:38.2 3:17.4 3 2:38:43.7 6:55:57.9

3 105 Kevin Stevens 67 54 1 37:59.6 5:50.5 3 3:56:21.2 4:50.4 2 2:25:15.7 7:10:17.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 109 Sandi Wiebe 70 60 1 40:05.6 4:11.7 1 3:57:19.8 3:16.3 1 2:33:51.1 7:18:44.5

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Troy Nelson 130 43 3 30:41.3 2:43.3 3 2:35:35.9 1:56.3 1 1:27:22.0 4:38:18.8

2 8 Michael Vanderhyde 128 42 2 30:23.0 2:02.4 2 2:35:21.4 1:53.2 2 1:29:39.2 4:39:19.2

3 9 Mike Keenan 139 45 1 29:10.8 2:12.4 1 2:32:42.0 2:03.3 3 1:36:27.9 4:42:36.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 55 Jim Fry 180 69 1 33:09.7 4:03.9 1 3:13:05.8 2:03.3 3 2:07:02.3 5:59:25.0

2 75 Brent Spilsbury 177 62 2 38:10.2 5:56.9 2 3:28:57.9 4:13.3 2 2:04:00.3 6:21:18.6

3 95 joseph garcia 179 66 3 49:15.9 4:42.2 3 3:50:49.0 2:49.5 1 2:01:48.3 6:49:24.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 David Trueblood 181 23 1 33:37.7 2:26.7 1 2:38:41.5 1:46.4 1 1:42:15.9 4:58:48.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Ben Greafield 83 29 1 28:31.0 1:19.0 1 2:25:31.3 1:10.3 3 1:29:32.5 4:26:04.1

2 6 Geoff L'Heureux 78 29 2 29:01.4 2:10.5 2 2:33:52.0 1:36.6 2 1:29:03.6 4:35:44.1

3 15 Andrew Fast 211 26 4 30:18.4 1:52.5 3 2:37:01.9 1:08.0 4 1:46:53.8 4:57:14.6

4 18 John Moore 74 26 6 32:44.9 2:40.9 5 2:56:59.8 1:04.5 1 1:26:13.3 4:59:43.4

5 33 Scott Michie 85 29 3 29:59.6 2:27.2 9 3:09:41.4 2:19.6 5 1:48:58.5 5:33:26.3

6 46 Shawn Fife 72 25 11 44:07.3 3:05.7 4 2:48:39.3 2:36.1 9 2:09:48.0 5:48:16.4

7 48 Jon Baune 84 29 7 33:17.3 4:00.9 6 2:57:32.5 3:33.8 11 2:14:49.7 5:53:14.2

8 49 Victor Missirian 76 26 10 38:16.8 5:00.4 7 2:57:53.4 3:15.4 10 2:12:59.1 5:57:25.1

9 52 Jake Goodchild 82 29 5 31:51.0 4:17.2 10 3:16:29.7 2:12.9 8 2:03:48.1 5:58:38.9

10 53 Matt Barry 79 28 9 38:12.9 3:00.8 11 3:19:11.5 2:43.8 6 1:55:48.2 5:58:57.2

11 71 Michael Phenicie 86 29 12 48:01.1 2:53.1 12 3:19:38.2 2:45.9 7 2:00:39.4 6:13:57.7

12 72 Andrew Coxe 81 29 8 33:46.4 2:51.8 8 3:05:52.8 1:50.6 12 2:31:49.0 6:16:10.6

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Matt Smith 97 34 1 27:36.6 1:14.1 2 2:27:15.3 2 1:32:02.4 4:28:08.4

2 3 Dallas Cain 200 32 5 30:25.7 1:54.2 1 2:19:21.0 1:53.0 3 1:35:55.0 4:29:28.9

3 4 Joseph Pellegrino 90 31 4 30:21.8 2:10.8 3 2:36:33.4 1:29.7 1 1:19:46.8 4:30:22.5

4 35 Andrew Spelman 87 30 3 30:01.6 1:55.3 4 2:57:26.1 2:31.3 6 2:04:39.3 5:36:33.6

5 40 Jonathan Wagher 91 32 2 27:41.5 2:41.4 5 3:04:41.3 1:49.6 5 2:03:31.5 5:40:25.3

6 50 Gus Sinsheimer 92 32 9 40:09.2 3:37.1 6 3:08:34.6 2:23.6 4 2:03:03.1 5:57:47.6

7 73 joseph lachnit 88 30 8 38:34.7 4:01.1 7 3:17:15.1 4:04.7 7 2:14:53.8 6:18:49.4

8 89 Ben Russell 93 32 7 36:00.7 3:11.3 8 3:33:32.1 3:05.6 8 2:26:27.9 6:42:17.6

9 102 justin nicol 96 33 10 41:17.1 6:50.0 9 3:41:12.8 2:45.5 9 2:33:47.7 7:05:53.1

DNF DNF Josh Bernthal 98 34 6 34:04.0 3:18.2 10 3:47:19.6 4:37.2

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall Male Male Grand Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall Male Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Sam Picicci 109 39 1 29:15.5 1:59.1 1 2:30:10.0 1:14.4 1 1:28:29.8 4:31:08.8

2 10 Seth Bitting 210 38 2 30:09.7 2:00.7 2 2:30:11.3 2:01.2 2 1:39:00.0 4:43:22.9

3 27 Sean Hackney 108 39 6 36:00.0 2:13.8 4 2:54:17.6 1:30.7 3 1:43:06.9 5:17:09.0

4 37 James Young 106 38 5 35:18.5 4:15.2 5 2:58:14.1 3:42.9 4 1:56:24.4 5:37:55.1

5 42 chris hughes 116 39 4 34:25.8 4:07.4 6 3:01:34.6 3:32.4 5 1:59:36.1 5:43:16.3

6 47 Joerg Gablonsky 112 39 9 38:48.0 3:45.7 3 2:51:44.1 2:31.1 8 2:12:13.1 5:49:02.0

7 51 Brad Farra 99 35 8 38:01.9 4:21.9 3:14:56.2 6 2:00:42.6 5:58:02.6

8 56 Jonas Dow 103 37 11 40:03.9 3:09.1 10 3:11:49.6 3:38.9 7 2:03:48.9 6:02:30.4

9 65 George Schlossnagle 102 37 7 36:35.2 4:30.4 9 3:11:47.2 3:50.9 9 2:12:43.0 6:09:26.7

10 80 Brian Vegter 113 39 3 32:22.7 4:53.6 7 3:06:08.9 4:28.7 14 2:40:13.3 6:28:07.2

11 81 Craig Morris 111 39 10 39:10.8 4:14.2 11 3:16:43.0 1:58.5 11 2:27:41.0 6:29:47.5

12 84 michael Allen 100 36 13 43:16.0 3:02.7 8 3:11:34.4 3:51.9 13 2:36:14.2 6:37:59.2

13 85 bryan nairn 101 36 12 40:40.8 4:11.1 12 3:17:42.5 3:15.2 12 2:32:09.6 6:37:59.2

14 107 Paul Robson 110 39 14 45:15.6 8:21.2 13 3:51:38.0 4:15.3 10 2:24:53.4 7:14:23.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Troy Nelson 130 43 5 30:41.3 2:43.3 4 2:35:35.9 1:56.3 1 1:27:22.0 4:38:18.8

2 8 Michael Vanderhyde 128 42 3 30:23.0 2:02.4 3 2:35:21.4 1:53.2 2 1:29:39.2 4:39:19.2

3 11 Michael Rushton 121 41 9 38:00.4 2:01.0 1 2:23:38.8 1:50.5 6 1:40:18.9 4:45:49.6

4 12 Chris Blair 132 43 4 30:31.2 2:50.2 2 2:32:36.5 1:30.0 5 1:39:53.8 4:47:21.7

5 13 Kenneth Collins 117 41 1 29:02.1 2:06.8 5 2:36:00.1 1:24.6 7 1:44:58.1 4:53:31.7

6 20 Eric Sach 124 42 6 31:08.6 3:05.9 7 2:49:09.6 2:30.1 3 1:37:30.6 5:03:24.8

7 24 derek ganzenmuller 115 40 10 38:43.8 5:48.6 6 2:48:55.5 3:26.6 4 1:38:31.0 5:15:25.5

8 38 Art Miller 126 42 2 29:12.7 3:45.6 9 3:08:45.3 2:04.4 10 1:54:15.4 5:38:03.4

9 44 Steve Ellis 131 43 7 36:01.8 4:14.6 11 3:16:37.6 8 1:48:58.5 5:45:52.5

10 58 Victor Vizcaino 134 43 13 40:49.2 3:32:27.1 9 1:52:17.6 6:05:33.9

11 64 Mark Watson 125 42 11 39:02.1 4:20.6 8 3:00:26.8 2:17.0 13 2:22:24.9 6:08:31.4

12 78 Lee Falck 119 41 12 40:00.6 4:25.6 14 3:33:38.3 2:43.9 11 2:06:29.1 6:27:17.5

13 82 Ralph Havens 120 41 14 43:21.4 3:55.3 12 3:17:47.7 2:15.3 14 2:22:35.7 6:29:55.4

14 90 Scott Boyer 123 41 15 45:52.6 4:58.4 10 3:15:14.0 6:23.7 16 2:31:23.5 6:43:52.2

15 94 Jeff Koger 133 43 8 37:04.9 3:43.5 15 3:38:54.9 2:25.7 15 2:26:06.5 6:48:15.5

16 97 Bobby Holt 122 41 16 48:17.1 7:19.7 13 3:29:18.8 5:53.6 12 2:19:32.3 6:50:21.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Mike Keenan 139 45 1 29:10.8 2:12.4 1 2:32:42.0 2:03.3 2 1:36:27.9 4:42:36.4

2 14 Royce Hogue 150 47 3 34:19.6 3:40.3 2 2:32:58.6 3:05.0 4 1:40:20.4 4:54:23.9

3 19 Jim Zuba 154 48 4 35:11.1 2:45.4 3 2:46:48.8 2:54.2 1 1:33:19.5 5:00:59.0

4 23 Scott Hare 142 45 7 35:58.3 3:02.2 5 2:53:42.5 2:52.3 3 1:39:07.1 5:14:42.4

5 25 Tom Romary 138 45 6 35:32.3 2:52.0 4 2:48:43.3 5:17.8 5 1:43:16.9 5:15:42.3

6 31 Dean Luff 155 49 11 39:29.7 3:38.0 7 2:57:38.1 2:39.9 6 1:49:29.6 5:32:55.3

7 41 David Krayeski 141 45 9 37:57.5 4:49.1 8 2:57:47.6 2:36.9 8 1:58:17.8 5:41:28.9

8 45 Kelly Moore 215 46 8 36:32.6 3:42.5 6 2:56:40.2 2:03.2 11 2:08:00.7 5:46:59.2

9 54 Stephen Weihs 158 49 15 46:52.0 3:15.5 10 3:04:32.2 3:40.4 9 2:00:50.8 5:59:10.9

10 57 Christoph Enderlein 156 49 13 44:54.3 6:12.6 12 3:15:18.2 5:14.5 7 1:53:48.1 6:05:27.7

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

11 62 alan martinson 149 47 2 32:12.7 3:18.1 9 2:58:13.5 2:34.5 15 2:31:06.9 6:07:25.7

12 69 Kirby Irmscher 144 45 5 35:24.7 2:51.0 13 3:18:22.1 3:39.3 14 2:11:21.1 6:11:38.2

13 70 Danny Kermode 146 45 12 43:49.2 3:12.9 11 3:13:08.6 2:42.3 13 2:09:53.8 6:12:46.8

14 76 michael bronn 151 47 14 46:38.3 3:27.8 14 3:23:26.3 3:33.3 10 2:05:24.7 6:22:30.4

15 77 Edward Robison 153 48 10 39:06.7 6:41.4 15 3:27:33.6 1:55.3 12 2:09:51.0 6:25:08.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Steve Waco 161 51 1 32:14.9 3:52.9 1 2:44:54.8 1:52.8 1 1:35:51.6 4:58:47.0

2 22 Kevin Glynn 162 51 3 35:40.9 3:11.9 2 2:48:19.9 2:24.5 2 1:42:46.6 5:12:23.8

3 28 Phillip Kriss 160 51 6 39:26.4 3:01.2 3 2:48:35.1 1:55.5 3 1:46:01.5 5:18:59.7

4 36 Mark Drangsholt 165 53 5 38:43.7 1:36.4 4 2:49:38.8 1:58.9 4 2:05:22.8 5:37:20.6

5 61 Alex Wallace 167 54 4 35:56.7 4:29.6 6 3:04:18.5 1:47.5 6 2:20:22.1 6:06:54.4

6 66 Brad Reynolds 168 54 2 35:02.6 4:04.4 7 3:12:12.1 2:04.9 5 2:16:56.1 6:10:20.1

7 79 James McIntosh 213 52 9 48:24.5 3:10.2 5 2:56:30.2 3:44.7 9 2:35:48.9 6:27:38.5

8 86 Steven Kness 163 52 8 45:44.2 5:03.7 9 3:24:15.8 2:38.0 7 2:21:57.1 6:39:38.8

9 99 Rainer Romatka 159 50 7 45:38.9 8:09.0 8 3:17:40.1 6:04.2 8 2:35:23.5 6:52:55.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Phil Anderson 175 58 1 32:11.8 2:36.2 2 3:06:10.2 1:42.1 1 1:53:25.1 5:36:05.4

2 43 Gary Horsting 172 57 3 37:55.7 4:30.0 1 3:00:44.1 4:19.1 3 1:56:40.6 5:44:09.5

3 59 Dennis Bender 174 57 5 40:38.7 3:25.3 4 3:21:26.1 4:28.6 2 1:55:52.4 6:05:51.1

4 63 Michael Scupine 176 59 4 38:22.0 4:16.8 3 3:12:57.5 4 2:12:17.3 6:07:53.6

5 88 Patrick Coppens 173 57 2 35:47.8 6:05.7 5 3:35:09.0 4:48.0 5 2:19:35.8 6:41:26.3

6 114 Gary Martin 170 56 6 50:10.2 8:30.1 6 3:59:24.6 6:12.6 7 2:55:32.3 7:59:49.8

7 117 Sam Magee 169 56 7 54:09.6 7:00.7 7 4:30:08.4 5:10.8 6 2:50:22.4 8:26:51.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 75 Brent Spilsbury 177 62 1 38:10.2 5:56.9 1 3:28:57.9 4:13.3 1 2:04:00.3 6:21:18.6

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 55 Jim Fry 180 69 1 33:09.7 4:03.9 1 3:13:05.8 2:03.3 2 2:07:02.3 5:59:25.0

2 95 joseph garcia 179 66 2 49:15.9 4:42.2 2 3:50:49.0 2:49.5 1 2:01:48.3 6:49:24.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Joshua Henrie 94 33 1 40:38.3 1:58.8 1 3:01:08.5 1:27.2 1 2:06:30.8 5:51:43.6

Half-Iron Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2

Two Cougs And A 

Kitten

Dana Hall, Sharon 

Olson, Carlie 

Yanamagchi 31 1 56:28.8 2:00.7 1 4:08:36.3 1:20.3 1 2:42:48.0 7:51:14.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Rez Ops Ii

Michael Bergquist, John 

Esch, William Sellars 28 1 34:03.0 1:22.8 1 2:36:07.3 1:16.9 1 1:34:32.5 4:47:22.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

East Meets West

Tracie Byrne, Bryan 

Takisaki, Gregory 

Takisaki 29 2 50:13.9 1:22.6 1 3:10:39.8 1:04.7 2 1:53:23.4 5:56:44.4

2 2

3 Rez Kidz

Chrystal Pakootas, 

Joseph Pakoot, Abdean 

Smith 27 3 53:24.3 1:13.6 2 3:14:25.7 1:07.6 4 2:07:01.7 6:17:12.9

3 3

3 Docs

Neda Cyprova, Jennifer 

Hammond, Lawrence 

Hammond 26 1 39:01.1 1:51.9 3 4:15:10.6 1:33.2 3 1:56:03.0 6:53:39.8

4 4

Kobayashi Maru

Kym Davis, Mike Davis, 

Mike Ingram 30 4 57:09.9 1:41.8 5:01:37.6 1 1:39:05.6 7:39:34.9

Half-Iron CoEd Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Half-Iron Male Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Half-Iron Female Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Josh Hadway 375 23 M 4 20:26.8 21:31 1:49.3 1 1:07:25.5 22.2 1:16.9 1 34:10.4 5:31 2:05:08.9

2 John Wallmann 320 33 M 3 19:56.1 20:59 1:37.2 2 1:11:19.5 20.9 1:20.6 3 40:21.1 6:30 2:14:34.5

3 Matthew Holmes 321 33 M 7 21:33.8 22:41 1:57.5 3 1:13:13.1 20.4 1:44.4 4 40:29.9 6:32 2:18:58.7

4 Daryl Smith 337 39 M 5 20:39.6 21:44 2:26.2 11 1:18:40.2 19.0 1:30.3 5 41:26.1 6:41 2:24:42.4

5 Colby Titlandd 335 38 M 33 25:56.7 27:18 2:24.3 6 1:16:46.6 19.5 1:32.1 2 39:59.9 6:27 2:26:39.6

6 Steve Anderson 306 28 M 10 23:21.5 24:35 1:24.5 4 1:15:51.8 19.7 1:03.6 14 46:04.5 7:26 2:27:45.9

7 Stacia McInnes 285 43 F 11 23:33.1 24:47 2:10.1 8 1:17:41.2 19.2 1:28.4 7 43:04.8 6:57 2:27:57.6

8 Jason Popp 326 38 M 9 22:39.7 23:51 2:13.2

1:19:09.

9 10 44:39.7 7:12 2:28:42.5

9 Joel Gordon 307 28 M 15 24:54.8 26:13 2:09.0 7 1:16:57.6 19.4 1:15.2 8 43:47.3 7:04 2:29:03.9

10 Michael Molnar 327 35 M 17 25:02.2 26:21 2:29.8 5 1:16:37.6 19.5 1:28.8 9 44:05.3 7:07 2:29:43.7

11 Cameron Smith 308 29 M 18 25:04.1 26:23 2:22.4 12 1:19:28.5 18.8 1:03.0 6 42:30.7 6:51 2:30:28.7

12 Shannon Horn 379 36 M 6 20:54.7 22:00 2:07.9 10 1:18:12.7 19.1 1:19.7 18 48:02.0 7:45 2:30:37.0

13 Dave Scarborough 316 32 M 2 18:43.1 19:42 2:49.0 23 1:23:01.5 18.0 1:35.4 17 47:49.7 7:43 2:33:58.7

14 Jeanette Elmore 258 28 F 8 22:20.9 23:31 2:04.1 22 1:22:58.2 18.0 1:36.5 13 45:57.5 7:25 2:34:57.2

15 Samuel Barnes 346 43 M 29 25:33.4 26:54 3:57.5 13 1:19:52.3 18.7 2:18.6 11 45:06.2 7:16 2:36:48.0

16 Paul Palumbo 386 51 M 24 25:18.7 26:38 2:35.9 9 1:17:56.1 19.2 1:43.7 21 49:29.0 7:59 2:37:03.4

17 Adrianne Campbell 259 28 F 23 25:15.4 26:35 1:56.0 16 1:21:07.8 18.4 2:07.0 16 47:07.1 7:36 2:37:33.3

18 Leland Jossy 349 45 M 36 26:05.2 27:27 3:08.8 15 1:21:07.2 18.4 1:55.3 15 46:36.7 7:31 2:38:53.2

19 Keri Fezzey 270 36 F 41 27:31.9 28:58 3:18.1 14 1:20:43.0 18.5 2:44.3 12 45:18.0 7:18 2:39:35.3

20 Casey Hall 314 32 M 1 18:35.9 19:34 2:54.8 26 1:24:27.0 17.7 2:09.0 49 55:56.7 9:01 2:44:03.4

21 Colleen Sullivan 283 41 F 14 24:52.9 26:11 2:01.8 32 1:26:21.3 17.3 1:48.1 20 49:07.8 7:55 2:44:11.9

22 Chuck Amon 353 47 M 30 25:34.8 26:55 3:45.0 33 1:26:56.8 17.2 1:38.2 19 48:57.1 7:54 2:46:51.9

23 Trevor Stephenson 331 36 M 57 28:28.5 29:58 3:38.5 21 1:22:31.2 18.1 2:01.2 23 50:15.5 8:06 2:46:54.9

24 Peter Kriofske 342 41 M 55 28:22.3 29:52 3:53.2 19 1:22:14.2 18.2 3:06.4 22 49:32.8 7:59 2:47:08.9

25 Thomas Zeman 338 40 M 21 25:12.2 26:32 2:29.8 24 1:23:29.0 17.9 2:10.2 45 55:22.5 8:56 2:48:43.7

26 Kevin Lybarger 312 30 M 13 24:49.1 26:07 4:20.5 20 1:22:21.5 18.1 2:44.0 40 54:57.8 8:52 2:49:12.9

27 Luke Greensides 378 22 M 25 25:21.0 26:41 2:09.7 35 1:27:10.7 17.1 1:35.0 32 53:51.8 8:41 2:50:08.2

28 Dan Hanks 315 32 M 43 27:55.8 29:23 2:37.3 25 1:24:24.9 17.7 1:44.4 29 53:37.3 8:39 2:50:19.7

29 michael palmgren 360 63 M 19 25:05.9 26:24 3:12.1 31 1:26:01.1 17.4 2:20.0 36 54:36.3 8:48 2:51:15.4

30 Justin Heinen 328 35 M 51 28:14.8 29:43 1:37.9 29 1:25:30.6 17.5 2:17.1 31 53:45.0 8:40 2:51:25.4

31 Ben Semer 333 37 M 26 25:22.4 26:42 2:25.2 41 1:28:12.4 16.9 2:08.1 42 55:11.5 8:54 2:53:19.6

32 Mike Maykuth 371 45 M 27 25:24.3 26:44 2:43.8 17 1:22:10.8 18.2 1:38.3 75 1:02:16.3 10:03 2:54:13.5

33 Melanie Patterson 272 37 F 68 30:45.8 32:22 2:45.9 37 1:27:59.3 17.0 1:03.8 27 52:59.8 8:33 2:55:34.6

34 Zena Prokosh 271 36 F 46 28:02.6 29:31 3:30.9 46 1:29:47.9 16.6 2:25.6 28 53:01.9 8:33 2:56:48.9

35 Charlene Popp 373 38 F 50 28:13.6 29:42 2:25.9 55 1:32:09.6 16.2 1:59.6 26 52:11.3 8:25 2:57:00.0

36 Nicolette DeMoe 261 29 F 45 28:02.2 29:31 2:33.2 43 1:28:22.3 16.9 2:00.3 50 56:04.8 9:03 2:57:02.8

37 Heidi Riley 384 42 F 44 28:01.8 29:29 2:23.9 38 1:28:01.1 17.0 1:39.0 62 57:30.7 9:16 2:57:36.5

38 Craig Young 345 42 M 35 26:02.9 27:24 4:06.7 53 1:31:35.9 16.3 2:19.4 30 53:37.8 8:39 2:57:42.7

39 Tim Taigen 380 18 M 70 30:54.8 32:32 3:26.3 40 1:28:12.0 16.9 1:34.4 33 53:58.2 8:42 2:58:05.7

40 paul harrison 336 39 M 62 29:16.0 30:48 3:44.2 30 1:25:48.8 17.4 3:00.0 54 56:22.2 9:05 2:58:11.2

41 Chad Wallis 340 40 M 39 27:11.3 28:37 3:06.1 50 1:31:00.4 16.4 1:53.6 44 55:18.3 8:55 2:58:29.7

42 Adam Little 304 25 M 91 33:44.3 35:31 1:55.2 27 1:25:18.0 17.5 1:39.8 51 56:15.2 9:04 2:58:52.5

43 John Davison 329 35 M 53 28:19.5 29:48 4:17.8 47 1:29:48.1 16.6 3:26.6 43 55:18.2 8:55 3:01:10.2

44 Kristi Kinkade 382 54 F 64 29:27.4 31:00 3:05.3 51 1:31:03.5 16.4 2:03.5 46 55:33.7 8:58 3:01:13.4

45 Chip Johnson 369 35 M 42 27:43.4 29:11 3:32.0 56 1:32:12.1 16.2 2:02.9 48 55:55.9 9:01 3:01:26.3

46 Mark Van Waes 317 32 M 78 31:31.0 33:11 3:53.0 42 1:28:16.0 16.9 2:10.9 47 55:40.4 8:59 3:01:31.3

47 Eric Walker 359 60 M 58 28:45.9 30:16 3:26.6 39 1:28:08.2 17.0 2:08.9 71 59:07.4 9:32 3:01:37.0

48 Paul Hardy 300 19 M 73 31:12.8 32:51 2:20.6 44 1:28:53.3 16.8 1:41.3 65 57:38.1 9:18 3:01:46.1

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

September 18, 2010

Olympic Overall Results

Grand Columbian 2010

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

49 Christopher Weichman 310 30 M 82 32:04.7 33:45 3:45.6 45 1:29:06.2 16.8 2:12.8 38 54:43.3 8:50 3:01:52.6

50 Teg McBride 341 40 M 22 25:14.2 26:34 3:54.4 18 1:22:12.4 18.2 2:32.1 87 1:08:24.1 11:02 3:02:17.2

51 Sara kimball 256 26 F 76 31:27.7 33:06 3:17.0 49 1:30:43.3 16.5 2:34.4 35 54:35.8 8:48 3:02:38.2

52 Paul Kimball 305 27 M 75 31:27.3 33:06 3:50.7 48 1:30:09.5 16.6 2:34.6 37 54:37.0 8:49 3:02:39.1

53 Kelly Heinzinger 376 50 F 38 26:14.1 27:37 3:38.4 52 1:31:34.1 16.3 2:25.9 70 59:03.7 9:31 3:02:56.2

54 Lynda Proce 296 55 F 48 28:12.7 29:41

1:44:27.

6 24 51:07.2 8:15 3:03:47.5

55 Michelle Saquet 264 32 F 63 29:22.5 30:55 3:59.6 54 1:32:01.0 16.2 1:47.8 58 57:07.5 9:13 3:04:18.4

56 Amy Sprouse 372 38 F 28 25:24.5 26:44 4:08.2 70 1:36:13.4 15.5 2:13.8 66 57:44.6 9:19 3:05:44.5

57 Vincent Read 385 25 M 101 35:41.7 37:34 3:40.7 34 1:27:08.2 17.1 2:50.9 57 57:03.0 9:12 3:06:24.5

58 Amy Mertens 390 40 F 54 28:21.4 29:51 4:04.8 63 1:34:36.3 15.8 2:47.5 56 56:40.4 9:08 3:06:30.4

59 Margie Cofano 381 49 F 105 36:42.6 38:38 4:58.9 36 1:27:36.4 17.1 2:31.0 41 55:00.4 8:52 3:06:49.3

60 Cindy Greenig 291 47 F 71 31:00.0 32:38 3:12.6 62 1:34:18.6 15.8 2:08.5 53 56:18.1 9:05 3:06:57.8

61 Bradley Page 368 32 M 20 25:07.5 26:26 5:19.1 58 1:33:11.1 16.0 2:04.2 74 1:01:31.7 9:55 3:07:13.6

62 Ashley Earle 254 23 F 83 32:05.6 33:46 3:19.4 72 1:36:39.4 15.5 1:56.3 34 54:17.0 8:45 3:08:17.7

63 Lisa Nelson 269 35 F 66 30:29.5 32:05 3:08.1 64 1:34:38.1 15.8 1:58.4 68 58:25.4 9:25 3:08:39.5

64 Rick Johnson 339 40 M 72 31:00.8 32:38 3:02.2 66 1:34:46.1 15.8 2:57.1 63 57:31.8 9:17 3:09:18.0

65 Robert Seitz 355 50 M 56 28:25.8 29:55 3:18.5 73 1:37:42.8 15.3 2:38.5 69 59:02.5 9:31 3:11:08.1

66 Amy Iverson 262 29 F 16 24:58.6 26:17 3:14.6 91 1:46:49.0 14.0 2:05.0 39 54:44.5 8:50 3:11:51.7

67 Ryan McBride 324 34 M 98 34:41.2 36:31 3:11.3 68 1:35:28.0 15.6 2:33.2 55 56:23.2 9:06 3:12:16.9

68 Alyssa Larsen 263 30 F 90 33:22.1 35:07 3:49.5 84 1:41:30.8 14.7 2:26.0 25 51:11.6 8:15 3:12:20.0

69 Marcus McNabb 383 50 M 65 29:50.1 31:24 6:27.1 71 1:36:22.1 15.5 2:07.1 64 57:33.9 9:17 3:12:20.3

70 Jennifer Vanderhoof 282 41 F 69 30:50.6 32:27 2:41.1 78 1:38:59.9 15.1 2:01.3 67 58:10.6 9:23 3:12:43.5

71 Jennifer Little 260 28 F 77 31:29.3 33:08 3:43.1 74 1:37:58.6 15.3 2:20.6 60 57:19.5 9:15 3:12:51.1

72 Ryan Wallis 313 31 M 40 27:14.6 28:40 3:52.5 87 1:43:22.7 14.5 2:22.7 52 56:17.6 9:05 3:13:10.1

73 Zachary DeMoe 319 32 M 85 32:47.7 34:31 3:33.7 57 1:33:09.7 16.0 2:17.9 76 1:02:19.2 10:03 3:14:08.2

74 Henry Proce 357 58 M 108 37:18.4 39:16 4:00.4 60 1:34:07.5 15.9 1:33.6 61 57:19.6 9:15 3:14:19.5

75 Amy Seidensticker 278 39 F 59 28:47.0 30:18 3:29.7 76 1:38:38.0 15.1 2:03.2 77 1:02:30.9 10:05 3:15:28.8

76 Christian O'Shea 347 43 M 61 29:00.3 30:32 3:47.7 67 1:35:25.7 15.7 2:33.6 86 1:07:39.4 10:55 3:18:26.7

77 Nancy Puttkammer 286 43 F 31 25:43.9 27:04 2:48.3 77 1:38:50.3 15.1 1:39.6 90 1:09:53.8 11:16 3:18:55.9

78 Linnea Kretz 274 30 F 60 28:56.0 30:27 3:22.3 65 1:34:38.9 15.8 1:53.2 91 1:10:18.7 11:20 3:19:09.1

79 Peter Litwin 351 46 M 93 33:54.9 35:41 4:43.6 81 1:40:30.1 14.9 2:50.6 59 57:15.0 9:14 3:19:14.2

80 Jennifer Smith 273 37 F 49 28:13.1 29:42

1:41:46.

6 88 1:09:23.9 11:11 3:19:23.6

81 Sarah Phillips 280 40 F 47 28:03.8 29:32 3:50.4 79 1:39:52.5 15.0 2:27.6 81 1:05:41.9 10:36 3:19:56.2

82 Alysha Barry 252 20 F 32 25:44.7 27:05 3:24.5 97 1:51:16.5 13.4 1:33.4 72 59:13.5 9:33 3:21:12.6

83 Mark Edwards 370 41 M 12 23:57.2 25:13 5:41.8 61 1:34:17.8 15.8 3:34.4 100 1:15:06.6 12:07 3:22:37.8

84 Derek Manwill 302 22 M 110 39:49.8 41:55 4:46.8 28 1:25:24.7 17.5 2:19.8 93 1:11:28.7 11:32 3:23:49.8

85 Lorilie Robison 287 44 F 99 35:13.0 37:04 5:25.1 75 1:38:27.8 15.2 2:52.0 78 1:02:52.6 10:08 3:24:50.5

86 Jocelyn Johnson 268 35 F 81 32:03.7 33:44 5:06.9 83 1:40:34.8 14.9 3:06.2 80 1:04:10.4 10:21 3:25:02.0

87 Anne Eacker 290 46 F 89 33:11.0 34:56 3:35.3

1:42:04.

0 83 1:06:19.6 10:42 3:25:09.9

88 Belinda Cron 293 49 F 37 26:06.3 27:28 3:38.7 80 1:39:56.4 14.9 2:38.2 102 1:16:08.4 12:17 3:28:28.0

89 Alan Olsen 344 42 M 102 35:55.3 37:48 5:47.5 69 1:35:58.5 15.6 3:10.2 92 1:10:33.6 11:23 3:31:25.1

90 Will Preston 323 33 M 79 31:47.6 33:27 4:52.2 89 1:45:20.5 14.2 2:51.4 84 1:06:57.7 10:48 3:31:49.4

91 Chris Keenan 294 52 F 87 33:01.6 34:45 4:12.3 94 1:48:28.6 13.8 3:30.6 79 1:03:13.8 10:12 3:32:26.9

92 Steve Peschek 354 49 M 52 28:16.3 29:45 3:30.1 85 1:41:31.2 14.7 2:58.3 104 1:16:26.2 12:20 3:32:42.1

93 Heather Woloshyn 292 48 F 88 33:03.7 34:47 4:07.9 86 1:42:06.2 14.6 2:22.4 95 1:12:00.5 11:37 3:33:40.7

94 Laurie Aikins 289 46 F 80 31:48.9 33:28 5:47.5 82 1:40:34.1 14.9 3:14.9 98 1:12:27.5 11:41 3:33:52.9

95 Brandon Abney 334 38 M 74 31:15.3 32:54 5:03.4 90 1:45:48.6 14.1 3:33.8 96 1:12:02.4 11:37 3:37:43.5

96 Monty Turner 356 52 M 84 32:28.1 34:11 5:38.9 88 1:44:50.4 14.3 3:05.2 99 1:13:54.9 11:55 3:39:57.5

97 Stacy Young 275 39 F 95 34:14.1 36:02 5:33.2 103 1:57:56.6 12.7 2:50.4 73 59:40.9 9:37 3:40:15.2

98 Todd Richardson 352 46 M 92 33:49.8 35:36 5:03.7 59 1:33:55.4 15.9 3:47.2 109 1:24:33.6 13:38 3:41:09.7

99 Unknown Partic. 392 M 115 3:41:09.8 35:40 3:41:09.8

100 Stacy Olin 255 23 F 94 34:10.0 35:58 2:50.3 101 1:55:37.9 12.9 3:02.4 85 1:07:01.0 10:49 3:42:41.6

101 Arlene Taylor 297 56 F 96 34:28.1 36:17 4:29.3 96 1:49:59.1 13.6 4:20.6 89 1:09:49.5 11:16 3:43:06.6

102 Barbara Richards 288 46 F 106 36:50.3 38:46 4:00.2 100 1:54:45.9 13.0 2:03.0 82 1:05:48.7 10:37 3:43:28.1
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

103 Zachary Jossy 301 12 M 86 32:57.5 34:41 5:10.7 95 1:49:01.6 13.7 4:27.1 101 1:15:46.1 12:13 3:47:23.0

104 Roger Best 343 42 M 100 35:17.5 37:08 3:42.9 92 1:48:07.2 13.8 2:31.4 106 1:18:40.1 12:41 3:48:19.1

105 Wendy LeBlanc 377 45 F 67 30:39.9 32:16 3:44.0 102 1:55:42.1 12.9 2:03.3 105 1:18:03.7 12:35 3:50:13.0

106 Mike Chittick 322 33 M 103 35:57.4 37:51 6:52.6 98 1:51:47.6 13.4 4:35.6 97 1:12:13.8 11:39 3:51:27.0

107 Dan Nelson 387 46 M 97 34:32.0 36:21 5:03.4 93 1:48:19.3 13.8 4:32.5 111 1:32:21.0 14:54 4:04:48.2

108 Chris Durnford 298 57 F 107 36:57.2 38:54 5:36.1 99 1:52:44.9 13.3 4:46.9 110 1:24:54.3 13:42 4:04:59.4

109 John Varela 318 32 M 111 40:40.9 42:48 7:10.8 105 2:08:44.8 11.6 3:43.9 94 1:11:57.1 11:36 4:12:17.5

110 Nicole Zerbato 284 42 F 112 41:58.4 44:11 4:54.7 104 2:01:34.2 12.3 4:16.4 107 1:20:29.0 12:59 4:13:12.7

111 Christina Jordan 251 19 F 113 42:23.6 44:37 7:26.1 106 2:12:11.0 11.3 4:44.7 103 1:16:21.2 12:19 4:23:06.6

112 Mike Chittick 361 67 M 109 39:43.4 41:48 6:57.1 107 2:16:17.5 11.0 3:57.8 108 1:21:08.4 13:05 4:28:04.2

113 Joe Lachnit SR 358 59 M 115 55:40.7 58:36

11:08.

3 108 2:22:49.3 10.5 8:13.7 112 1:35:41.8 15:26 5:13:33.8

114 Leah Jordan 253 22 F 114 54:20.6 57:12

10:23.

9 109 2:35:05.6 9.63 3:41.3 114 1:40:39.9 16:14 5:24:11.3

115 Nicole Hicks 281 40 F 116

1:01:32.

9 64:46 6:17.7 110 3:06:08.6 8.03 2:56.6 113 1:36:53.2 15:38 5:53:49.0

DNF Amy Mertens 388 40 F 34 26:00.2 27:22

18:54.

4

DNF cassidy lewis 266 32 F 104 36:02.3 37:56
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Stacia McInnes 285 43 1 23:33.1 2:10.1 1 1:17:41.2 1:28.4 1 43:04.8 2:27:57.6

2 21 Colleen Sullivan 283 41 2 24:52.9 2:01.8 2 1:26:21.3 1:48.1 2 49:07.8 2:44:11.9

3 37 Heidi Riley 384 42 3 28:01.8 2:23.9 3 1:28:01.1 1:39.0 3 57:30.7 2:57:36.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 53 Lynda Proce 296 55 1 28:12.7 1:44:27.6 1 51:07.2 3:03:47.5

2 99 Arlene Taylor 297 56 2 34:28.1 4:29.3 1 1:49:59.1 4:20.6 2 1:09:49.5 3:43:06.6

3 105 Chris Durnford 298 57 3 36:57.2 5:36.1 2 1:52:44.9 4:46.9 3 1:24:54.3 4:04:59.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 108 Christina Jordan 251 19 1 42:23.6 7:26.1 1 2:12:11.0 4:44.7 1 1:16:21.2 4:23:06.6

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 61 Ashley Earle 254 23 2 32:05.6 3:19.4 1 1:36:39.4 1:56.3 1 54:17.0 3:08:17.7

2 81 Alysha Barry 252 20 1 25:44.7 3:24.5 2 1:51:16.5 1:33.4 2 59:13.5 3:21:12.6

3 98 Stacy Olin 255 23 3 34:10.0 2:50.3 3 1:55:37.9 3:02.4 3 1:07:01.0 3:42:41.6

4 111 Leah Jordan 253 22 4 54:20.6 10:23.9 4 2:35:05.6 3:41.3 4 1:40:39.9 5:24:11.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Jeanette Elmore 258 28 1 22:20.9 2:04.1 2 1:22:58.2 1:36.5 1 45:57.5 2:34:57.2

2 17 Adrianne Campbell 259 28 3 25:15.4 1:56.0 1 1:21:07.8 2:07.0 2 47:07.1 2:37:33.3

3 36 Nicolette DeMoe 261 29 4 28:02.2 2:33.2 3 1:28:22.3 2:00.3 5 56:04.8 2:57:02.8

4 50 Sara kimball 256 26 5 31:27.7 3:17.0 4 1:30:43.3 2:34.4 3 54:35.8 3:02:38.2

5 65 Amy Iverson 262 29 2 24:58.6 3:14.6 6 1:46:49.0 2:05.0 4 54:44.5 3:11:51.7

6 70 Jennifer Little 260 28 6 31:29.3 3:43.1 5 1:37:58.6 2:20.6 6 57:19.5 3:12:51.1

Grand Columbian Triathlon 2010

Olympic Age Group
Sunday, September 19, 2010
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Female Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall Female Female Grand Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 17 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 54 Michelle Saquet 264 32 2 29:22.5 3:59.6 1 1:32:01.0 1:47.8 2 57:07.5 3:04:18.4

2 67 Alyssa Larsen 263 30 3 33:22.1 3:49.5 3 1:41:30.8 2:26.0 1 51:11.6 3:12:20.0

3 77 Linnea Kretz 274 30 1 28:56.0 3:22.3 2 1:34:38.9 1:53.2 3 1:10:18.7 3:19:09.1

DNF DNF cassidy lewis 266 32 4 36:02.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Keri Fezzey 270 36 2 27:31.9 3:18.1 1 1:20:43.0 2:44.3 1 45:18.0 2:39:35.3

2 33 Melanie Patterson 272 37 8 30:45.8 2:45.9 2 1:27:59.3 1:03.8 3 52:59.8 2:55:34.6

3 34 Zena Prokosh 271 36 3 28:02.6 3:30.9 3 1:29:47.9 2:25.6 4 53:01.9 2:56:48.9

4 35 Charlene Popp 373 38 5 28:13.6 2:25.9 4 1:32:09.6 1:59.6 2 52:11.3 2:57:00.0

5 55 Amy Sprouse 372 38 1 25:24.5 4:08.2 6 1:36:13.4 2:13.8 5 57:44.6 3:05:44.5

6 62 Lisa Nelson 269 35 7 30:29.5 3:08.1 5 1:34:38.1 1:58.4 6 58:25.4 3:08:39.5

7 74 Amy Seidensticker 278 39 6 28:47.0 3:29.7 7 1:38:38.0 2:03.2 8 1:02:30.9 3:15:28.8

8 79 Jennifer Smith 273 37 4 28:13.1 1:41:46.6 10 1:09:23.9 3:19:23.6

9 84 Jocelyn Johnson 268 35 9 32:03.7 5:06.9 8 1:40:34.8 3:06.2 9 1:04:10.4 3:25:02.0

10 95 Stacy Young 275 39 10 34:14.1 5:33.2 9 1:57:56.6 2:50.4 7 59:40.9 3:40:15.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Stacia McInnes 285 43 1 23:33.1 2:10.1 1 1:17:41.2 1:28.4 1 43:04.8 2:27:57.6

2 21 Colleen Sullivan 283 41 2 24:52.9 2:01.8 2 1:26:21.3 1:48.1 2 49:07.8 2:44:11.9

3 37 Heidi Riley 384 42 5 28:01.8 2:23.9 3 1:28:01.1 1:39.0 4 57:30.7 2:57:36.5

4 57 Amy Mertens 390 40 7 28:21.4 4:04.8 4 1:34:36.3 2:47.5 3 56:40.4 3:06:30.4

5 69 Jennifer Vanderhoof 282 41 8 30:50.6 2:41.1 7 1:38:59.9 2:01.3 5 58:10.6 3:12:43.5

6 76 Nancy Puttkammer 286 43 3 25:43.9 2:48.3 6 1:38:50.3 1:39.6 8 1:09:53.8 3:18:55.9

7 80 Sarah Phillips 280 40 6 28:03.8 3:50.4 8 1:39:52.5 2:27.6 7 1:05:41.9 3:19:56.2

8 83 Lorilie Robison 287 44 9 35:13.0 5:25.1 5 1:38:27.8 2:52.0 6 1:02:52.6 3:24:50.5

9 107 Nicole Zerbato 284 42 10 41:58.4 4:54.7 9 2:01:34.2 4:16.4 9 1:20:29.0 4:13:12.7

DNF DNF Amy Mertens 388 40 4 26:00.2 18:54.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 58 Margie Cofano 381 49 7 36:42.6 4:58.9 1 1:27:36.4 2:31.0 1 55:00.4 3:06:49.3

2 59 Cindy Greenig 291 47 3 31:00.0 3:12.6 2 1:34:18.6 2:08.5 2 56:18.1 3:06:57.8

3 85 Anne Eacker 290 46 6 33:11.0 3:35.3 1:42:04.0 4 1:06:19.6 3:25:09.9

4 86 Belinda Cron 293 49 1 26:06.3 3:38.7 3 1:39:56.4 2:38.2 7 1:16:08.4 3:28:28.0

5 91 Heather Woloshyn 292 48 5 33:03.7 4:07.9 5 1:42:06.2 2:22.4 5 1:12:00.5 3:33:40.7

6 92 Laurie Aikins 289 46 4 31:48.9 5:47.5 4 1:40:34.1 3:14.9 6 1:12:27.5 3:33:52.9

7 100 Barbara Richards 288 46 8 36:50.3 4:00.2 6 1:54:45.9 2:03.0 3 1:05:48.7 3:43:28.1

8 102 Wendy LeBlanc 377 45 2 30:39.9 3:44.0 7 1:55:42.1 2:03.3 8 1:18:03.7 3:50:13.0

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 43 Kristi Kinkade 382 54 2 29:27.4 3:05.3 1 1:31:03.5 2:03.5 1 55:33.7 3:01:13.4

2 52 Kelly Heinzinger 376 50 1 26:14.1 3:38.4 2 1:31:34.1 2:25.9 2 59:03.7 3:02:56.2

3 89 Chris Keenan 294 52 3 33:01.6 4:12.3 3 1:48:28.6 3:30.6 3 1:03:13.8 3:32:26.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 53 Lynda Proce 296 55 1 28:12.7 1:44:27.6 1 51:07.2 3:03:47.5

2 99 Arlene Taylor 297 56 2 34:28.1 4:29.3 1 1:49:59.1 4:20.6 2 1:09:49.5 3:43:06.6

3 105 Chris Durnford 298 57 3 36:57.2 5:36.1 2 1:52:44.9 4:46.9 3 1:24:54.3 4:04:59.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Samuel Barnes 346 43 2 25:33.4 3:57.5 2 1:19:52.3 2:18.6 1 45:06.2 2:36:48.0

2 16 Paul Palumbo 386 51 1 25:18.7 2:35.9 1 1:17:56.1 1:43.7 3 49:29.0 2:37:03.4

3 18 Leland Jossy 349 45 3 26:05.2 3:08.8 3 1:21:07.2 1:55.3 2 46:36.7 2:38:53.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 michael palmgren 360 63 1 25:05.9 3:12.1 1 1:26:01.1 2:20.0 1 54:36.3 2:51:15.4

2 46 Eric Walker 359 60 2 28:45.9 3:26.6 2 1:28:08.2 2:08.9 2 59:07.4 3:01:37.0

3 109 Mike Chittick 361 67 3 39:43.4 6:57.1 3 2:16:17.5 3:57.8 3 1:21:08.4 4:28:04.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 97 Unknown Partic. 392 2 3:41:09.8 3:41:09.8

2 101 Zachary Jossy 301 12 1 32:57.5 5:10.7 1 1:49:01.6 4:27.1 1 1:15:46.1 3:47:23.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 39 Tim Taigen 380 18 1 30:54.8 3:26.3 1 1:28:12.0 1:34.4 1 53:58.2 2:58:05.7

2 47 Paul Hardy 300 19 2 31:12.8 2:20.6 2 1:28:53.3 1:41.3 2 57:38.1 3:01:46.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Josh Hadway 375 23 1 20:26.8 1:49.3 1 1:07:25.5 1:16.9 1 34:10.4 2:05:08.9

2 27 Luke Greensides 378 22 2 25:21.0 2:09.7 3 1:27:10.7 1:35.0 2 53:51.8 2:50:08.2

3 82 Derek Manwill 302 22 3 39:49.8 4:46.8 2 1:25:24.7 2:19.8 3 1:11:28.7 3:23:49.8

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall Male Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall Male Male Grand Masters Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 16 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 17 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Steve Anderson 306 28 1 23:21.5 1:24.5 1 1:15:51.8 1:03.6 3 46:04.5 2:27:45.9

2 9 Joel Gordon 307 28 2 24:54.8 2:09.0 2 1:16:57.6 1:15.2 2 43:47.3 2:29:03.9

3 11 Cameron Smith 308 29 3 25:04.1 2:22.4 3 1:19:28.5 1:03.0 1 42:30.7 2:30:28.7

4 41 Adam Little 304 25 5 33:44.3 1:55.2 4 1:25:18.0 1:39.8 5 56:15.2 2:58:52.5

5 51 Paul Kimball 305 27 4 31:27.3 3:50.7 6 1:30:09.5 2:34.6 4 54:37.0 3:02:39.1

6 56 Vincent Read 385 25 6 35:41.7 3:40.7 5 1:27:08.2 2:50.9 6 57:03.0 3:06:24.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 John Wallmann 320 33 3 19:56.1 1:37.2 1 1:11:19.5 1:20.6 1 40:21.1 2:14:34.5

2 3 Matthew Holmes 321 33 4 21:33.8 1:57.5 2 1:13:13.1 1:44.4 2 40:29.9 2:18:58.7

3 13 Dave Scarborough 316 32 2 18:43.1 2:49.0 4 1:23:01.5 1:35.4 3 47:49.7 2:33:58.7

4 20 Casey Hall 314 32 1 18:35.9 2:54.8 6 1:24:27.0 2:09.0 8 55:56.7 2:44:03.4

5 26 Kevin Lybarger 312 30 5 24:49.1 4:20.5 3 1:22:21.5 2:44.0 6 54:57.8 2:49:12.9

6 28 Dan Hanks 315 32 8 27:55.8 2:37.3 5 1:24:24.9 1:44.4 4 53:37.3 2:50:19.7

7 45 Mark Van Waes 317 32 9 31:31.0 3:53.0 7 1:28:16.0 2:10.9 7 55:40.4 3:01:31.3

8 48 Christopher Weichman 310 30 11 32:04.7 3:45.6 8 1:29:06.2 2:12.8 5 54:43.3 3:01:52.6

9 60 Bradley Page 368 32 6 25:07.5 5:19.1 10 1:33:11.1 2:04.2 11 1:01:31.7 3:07:13.6

10 66 Ryan McBride 324 34 13 34:41.2 3:11.3 11 1:35:28.0 2:33.2 10 56:23.2 3:12:16.9

11 71 Ryan Wallis 313 31 7 27:14.6 3:52.5 12 1:43:22.7 2:22.7 9 56:17.6 3:13:10.1

12 72 Zachary DeMoe 319 32 12 32:47.7 3:33.7 9 1:33:09.7 2:17.9 12 1:02:19.2 3:14:08.2

13 88 Will Preston 323 33 10 31:47.6 4:52.2 13 1:45:20.5 2:51.4 13 1:06:57.7 3:31:49.4

14 103 Mike Chittick 322 33 14 35:57.4 6:52.6 14 1:51:47.6 4:35.6 15 1:12:13.8 3:51:27.0

15 106 John Varela 318 32 15 40:40.9 7:10.8 15 2:08:44.8 3:43.9 14 1:11:57.1 4:12:17.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Daryl Smith 337 39 1 20:39.6 2:26.2 4 1:18:40.2 1:30.3 2 41:26.1 2:24:42.4

2 5 Colby Titlandd 335 38 6 25:56.7 2:24.3 2 1:16:46.6 1:32.1 1 39:59.9 2:26:39.6

3 8 Jason Popp 326 38 3 22:39.7 2:13.2 1:19:09.9 4 44:39.7 2:28:42.5

4 10 Michael Molnar 327 35 4 25:02.2 2:29.8 1 1:16:37.6 1:28.8 3 44:05.3 2:29:43.7

5 12 Shannon Horn 379 36 2 20:54.7 2:07.9 3 1:18:12.7 1:19.7 5 48:02.0 2:30:37.0

6 23 Trevor Stephenson 331 36 10 28:28.5 3:38.5 5 1:22:31.2 2:01.2 6 50:15.5 2:46:54.9

7 30 Justin Heinen 328 35 8 28:14.8 1:37.9 6 1:25:30.6 2:17.1 7 53:45.0 2:51:25.4

8 31 Ben Semer 333 37 5 25:22.4 2:25.2 7 1:28:12.4 2:08.1 8 55:11.5 2:53:19.6

9 42 John Davison 329 35 9 28:19.5 4:17.8 8 1:29:48.1 3:26.6 9 55:18.2 3:01:10.2

10 44 Chip Johnson 369 35 7 27:43.4 3:32.0 9 1:32:12.1 2:02.9 10 55:55.9 3:01:26.3

11 93 Brandon Abney 334 38 11 31:15.3 5:03.4 10 1:45:48.6 3:33.8 11 1:12:02.4 3:37:43.5

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Samuel Barnes 346 43 3 25:33.4 3:57.5 1 1:19:52.3 2:18.6 1 45:06.2 2:36:48.0

2 24 Peter Kriofske 342 41 6 28:22.3 3:53.2 3 1:22:14.2 3:06.4 2 49:32.8 2:47:08.9

3 25 Thomas Zeman 338 40 1 25:12.2 2:29.8 4 1:23:29.0 2:10.2 5 55:22.5 2:48:43.7

4 38 Craig Young 345 42 4 26:02.9 4:06.7 6 1:31:35.9 2:19.4 3 53:37.8 2:57:42.7

5 40 Chad Wallis 340 40 5 27:11.3 3:06.1 5 1:31:00.4 1:53.6 4 55:18.3 2:58:29.7

6 49 Teg McBride 341 40 2 25:14.2 3:54.4 2 1:22:12.4 2:32.1 8 1:08:24.1 3:02:17.2

7 63 Rick Johnson 339 40 8 31:00.8 3:02.2 7 1:34:46.1 2:57.1 6 57:31.8 3:09:18.0

8 75 Christian O'Shea 347 43 7 29:00.3 3:47.7 8 1:35:25.7 2:33.6 7 1:07:39.4 3:18:26.7

9 87 Alan Olsen 344 42 9 35:55.3 5:47.5 9 1:35:58.5 3:10.2 9 1:10:33.6 3:31:25.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Leland Jossy 349 45 3 26:05.2 3:08.8 1 1:21:07.2 1:55.3 1 46:36.7 2:38:53.2

2 22 Chuck Amon 353 47 2 25:34.8 3:45.0 3 1:26:56.8 1:38.2 2 48:57.1 2:46:51.9

3 32 Mike Maykuth 371 45 1 25:24.3 2:43.8 2 1:22:10.8 1:38.3 4 1:02:16.3 2:54:13.5

4 78 Peter Litwin 351 46 6 33:54.9 4:43.6 5 1:40:30.1 2:50.6 3 57:15.0 3:19:14.2

5 90 Steve Peschek 354 49 4 28:16.3 3:30.1 6 1:41:31.2 2:58.3 5 1:16:26.2 3:32:42.1

6 96 Todd Richardson 352 46 5 33:49.8 5:03.7 4 1:33:55.4 3:47.2 6 1:24:33.6 3:41:09.7

7 104 Dan Nelson 387 46 7 34:32.0 5:03.4 7 1:48:19.3 4:32.5 7 1:32:21.0 4:04:48.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Paul Palumbo 386 51 1 25:18.7 2:35.9 1 1:17:56.1 1:43.7 1 49:29.0 2:37:03.4

2 64 Robert Seitz 355 50 2 28:25.8 3:18.5 3 1:37:42.8 2:38.5 3 59:02.5 3:11:08.1

3 68 Marcus McNabb 383 50 3 29:50.1 6:27.1 2 1:36:22.1 2:07.1 2 57:33.9 3:12:20.3

4 94 Monty Turner 356 52 4 32:28.1 5:38.9 4 1:44:50.4 3:05.2 4 1:13:54.9 3:39:57.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 73 Henry Proce 357 58 1 37:18.4 4:00.4 1 1:34:07.5 1:33.6 1 57:19.6 3:14:19.5

2 110 Joe Lachnit SR 358 59 2 55:40.7 11:08.3 2 2:22:49.3 8:13.7 2 1:35:41.8 5:13:33.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 michael palmgren 360 63 1 25:05.9 3:12.1 1 1:26:01.1 2:20.0 1 54:36.3 2:51:15.4

2 46 Eric Walker 359 60 2 28:45.9 3:26.6 2 1:28:08.2 2:08.9 2 59:07.4 3:01:37.0

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 109 Mike Chittick 361 67 1 39:43.4 6:57.1 1 2:16:17.5 3:57.8 1 1:21:08.4 4:28:04.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Nicole Hicks 281 40 1 1:01:32.9 6:17.7 1 3:06:08.6 2:56.6 1 1:36:53.2 5:53:49.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 paul harrison 336 39 2 29:16.0 3:44.2 1 1:25:48.8 3:00.0 1 56:22.2 2:58:11.2

2 2 Mark Edwards 370 41 1 23:57.2 5:41.8 2 1:34:17.8 3:34.4 2 1:15:06.6 3:22:37.8

3 3 Roger Best 343 42 3 35:17.5 3:42.9 3 1:48:07.2 2:31.4 3 1:18:40.1 3:48:19.1

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Olympic Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Olympic Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

T-1 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

1 Lori Selby 6 49 F 5 37:52.5 31:33 2:44.9 1 3:07:57.3 17.9 3:48:34.7

2 Corianne Bowman 1 25 F 1 33:42.8 28:05 2:20.6 2 3:18:26.5 16.9 3:54:29.9

3 Johanna Oseland 21 49 F 6 38:14.3 31:52 7:39.5 3 3:29:07.4 16.1 4:15:01.2

4 Kirsten Holmes 3 42 F 7 39:08.0 32:37 6:23.3 4 3:42:29.8 15.1 4:28:01.1

5 Leah Medure 2 30 F 2 35:30.4 29:35 7:44.3 6 3:47:06.1 14.8 4:30:20.8

6 Tia Williams 18 34 F 8 47:42.0 39:45 5:02.4 5 3:44:07.0 15.0 4:36:51.4

7 Anna Daniel 184 55 F 4 37:33.8 31:18 6:34.9 7 4:11:16.3 13.4 4:55:25.0

8 Kelly Pesnell 4 46 F 3 37:27.2 31:13 5:53.8 8 4:42:26.0 11.9 5:25:47.0

T-1 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

1 Bryan Brosious 9 25 M 1 29:00.7 24:10 2:13.2 1 2:50:32.8 19.7 3:21:46.7

2 Gary Smith 13 48 M 5 38:53.2 32:24 4:48.3 2 2:55:51.6 19.1 3:39:33.1

3 Alec Peterson 11 34 M 2 30:13.0 25:11 4:04.4 3 3:07:33.1 17.9 3:41:50.5

4 Kevin Dwight 212 36 M 12 50:24.8 42:00 4:18.9 4 3:12:15.8 17.5 4:06:59.5

5 Rob Vincent 214 57 M 4 37:32.9 31:17 5:10.7 7 3:32:26.5 15.8 4:15:10.1

6 Warren Hammac 10 34 M 9 44:46.9 37:18 5:54.9 5 3:30:09.8 16.0 4:20:51.6

7 Andy Williams 20 34 M 10 46:12.2 38:30 5:49.1 6 3:31:37.7 15.9 4:23:39.0

8 Paul Achen 12 47 M 11 49:36.4 41:20 6:36.1 8 3:40:24.3 15.2 4:36:36.8

9 David Bowman 14 53 M 6 39:54.4 33:15 7:11.1 9 3:57:16.7 14.2 4:44:22.2

10 Shane Harris 19 46 M 3 32:03.1 26:43 11:17.8 10 4:42:23.9 11.9 5:25:44.8

11 Robert Nicol 15 64 M 8 44:19.7 36:56 8:50.2 11 5:20:40.6 6:13:50.5

DNF Fred Robbins 16 65 M 7 41:55.5 34:56 4:59.6

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Female Finishers

Male Finishers

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Grand Columbian Triathlon 2010

AquaBike Overall Results
Saturday, September 18, 2010
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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